T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
DROP SEALS FOR METAL DOORS
Planet TW
MORTISED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
 Key benefits

and smoke-shielding doors.
Planet TW Drop Seal
Planet TW
49dB
R38125
In accordance with
BS 476: Part 22R27399
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
DROP SEALS FOR METAL DOORS
Planet TW
HOW TO ORDER
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code
<460mm - 20040 PLA820/0400A00
460mm >335mm 20046 PLA820/0460A00
585mm >460mm 20059 PLA820/0585A00
710mm >585mm 20071 PLA820/0710A00
835mm >710mm 20084 PLA820/0835A00
960mm >835mm 20096 PLA820/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 20109 PLA820/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 20121 PLA820/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 20134 PLA820/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 20146 PLA820/1460A00
1585mm 20159 PLA820/1585A00
<6000mm per m - 20600 PLA820/6000A00
Planet TW, RD
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code
<460mm - 21040 PLA821/0400A00
460mm >335mm 21046 PLA821/0460A00
460mm >335mm 21046 PLA821/0460A00
585mm >460mm 21059 PLA821/0585A00
710mm >585mm 21071 PLA821/0710A00
835mm >710mm 21084 PLA821/0835A00
960mm >835mm 21096 PLA821/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 21109 PLA821/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 21121 PLA821/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 21134 PLA821/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 21146 PLA821/1460A00
1585mm 21159 PLA821/1585A00
<6000mm per m - 21600 PLA821/6000A00
Planet KT, FH + RD
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed size 900200 PLA900200
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 50mm 900909 PLA900909
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 70mm 902084 PLA900866
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 80mm 902085 PLA900866
Drop seal installation
horizontal / top /
sliding door mechanism
900917 PLA900917
Corrosion resistant
carrier 900793 PLA900793
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Folding walls
G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Drop seal, top
installation 900915 PLA900915
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Bevel lip for uneven
floors, DIN L
(right handed)
900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven
floors, DIN R
(left handed)
900893R PLA900893R
Options
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com